
BARBADOS TENNIS ASSOCIATION

ACTIVE COACHES
Name Home Mobile Email Qualifications Coaching Location Services Provided

Applewhaite Damien 424 7987 234 7987 damien@ATStennis.bb ITF Level 3 Advantage Tennis 

Services (Mobile)

All Levels, Junior and Adult, 

Specialised in Under 10s

Baird Julian 548-3121 240-5461 

232-8988

julianbaird246@gmail.com ITF Level 1 National Tennis Center All Levels, Junior and Adult, 

Junior Groups

Charles Nicholas 834-5289 nicholas_charles14@hotmail.com ITF Level 1 Advantage Tennis 

Services (Mobile)

Starter Junior and Adult 

players

Date Michael 253 1517 Michael_date@yahoo.com ITF Level 2, 

USPTA-P1, PTR-

Professional

Club Rockley, Christ 

Church

All Levels, Junior and Adult, 

Junior Groups

Edwards Cherise 439 2787 230 0417 islandtennisbarbados@gmail.com USPTA Vuemont Resort, St. Peter All Levels, Junior and Adult

Evanson Jeffrey 

Duncan

432 0778 232 4534 duncan@atstennis.bb ITF Level 2 Advantage Tennis 

Services (Mobile)

All Levels, Junior and Adult

Forde Ryan 426 6729 247 7125 bajanforde@yahoo.com ITF Level  1, PTR 

Level 1

All Levels, Junior and Adult

Gibson Renaldo 438 2495 844-6891 Tennis_man100@hotmail.com ITF Level 2 Mobile Tennis All Levels, Junior and Adult

King Christopher 428 4757 235-4275 tennischris11@hotmail.com ITF Level 1 Paragon Tennis Club All Levels, Junior and Adult

Lopez Sydney 423 5670 230 7796 barbadostennis10@hotmail.com ITF Level 2 Ocean View Tennis Club All Levels, Junior and Adult

Maxwell Christian 235-8597 maxwellchristian99@gmail.com ITF Level 1 National Tennis Center All levels, Junior and Adult 

Recreational 

Maxwell Wayne 237-7298 jedi83@hotmail.com ITF Level 1 All levels, Junior and Adult 

Recreational 

Millar Roger 262-7086 rogerlmill@hotmail.com ITF Level 1 Simply Tennis, National 

Tennis Center

Assistant Coach
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Moseley Russell 243 4025 russell.jl.moseley@gmail.com Smash Tennis All levels, Juniir and Adult

Odle Ian 234-1349 fredodleltd@caribsurf.com Colony Club All Levels, Junior and Adult

Shorey Kandia 429-6166 242-4292 kandiashorey2015@gmail.com ITF Level 2 All Levels, Junior and 

Recreational

Stewart Hasani 424 3166 238 0717 just_sani@live.com ITF level 2 Simply Tennis, National 

Tennis Center

Tennis Assistant

Stewart Paul 424 3166 261 8271 paulstewart58.ps@gmail.com ITF Level 2 Simply Tennis, National 

Tennis Center

Advanced Juniors

Thornton Andrew 435-1660 252-2351 athornton15@hotmail.com ITF Level 2 Smash Tennis All levels, Junior and Adult

Weir Matthew 244-4374 onlyweir@hotmail.com ITF Level 1 National Tennis Center Junior players, hitting partner

Wharton Devard 245-6779 dmw_11@hotmail.com ITF Level 2 Sandy Lane Hotel All Levels, Junior and Adult

Williams Seanon 436 1482 238 3297 s.williams_91@hotmail.com ITF Level 2 Advantage Tennis 

Services (Mobile)

Junior Groups, and Adult 

individual sessions

Wilson Damon 624 7069 241 4980 wilsondamon@yahoo.com ITF Level 2

Yarde Kevin 427 0242 230 2562 kryarde@gmail.com ITF Level 2, 

USPTR 1992

National Sports Council All Levels, Junior and Adult
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